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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

IHO MS Name Email 

Australia Jeff WOOTTON Jeff.Wootton@defence.gov.au 

Brazil LC Flávia MANDARINO flavia@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada 

Don VACHON (TSMAD Vice-Chair) 
Dion GAULTON 
Daniel BROUSSEAU 
Lynn PATTERSON 
Marc JOURNAULT 
Michael FURLONG 
Doug O’BRIEN (possible) 

VachonD@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
GaultonD@DFO-MPO.GC.CA 
 
 
marc.journault@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
douglasobrien@idontech.ca  

Denmark Carsten RIISE-JENSEN cr@kms.dk 

Finland Mikko HOVI Mikko.Hovi@fma.fi 

France 
Jean-luc DENIEL 
Christian MOUDEN 
Guy UGUEN 

jean-luc.deniel@shom.fr 
christian.mouden@shom.fr 
guy.uguen@shom.fr 

Germany 
Mathias JONAS (outgoing DIPWG Chair) 
Johannes MELLES 

mathias.jonas@bsh.de 
johannes.melles@bsh.de  

Japan (JHA) Shinichi KIKUCHI kikuchi@jha.jp 

Norway 
Lynn KOLBEINSON 
Gjermund BAKKEN 
Odd Aage FORE 

Lynn.kolbeinson@statkart.no 
Gjermund.Bakken@statkart.no 
Odd-Aage.Fore@statkart.no 

Sweden Hans Engberg hans.engberg@sjofartsverket.se 

UK 

Barrie GREENSLADE (TSMAD Chair) 
Tom MELLOR 
Jonathan PRITCHARD  
Richard COOMBES (DIPWG Secretary) 
Paul BURTON 

Barrie.Greenslade@UKHO.gov.uk 
Thomas.Mellor@ukho.gov.uk 
jonathan.pritchard@ukho.gov.uk 
Richard.Coombes@ukho.gov.uk 
Paul.Burton@ukho.gov.uk 

USA (NOAA) 
Colby HARMON (incoming DIPWG Chair) 
Julia POWELL (DIPWG Vice Chair) 

Colby.Harmon@noaa.gov 
Julia.Powell@noaa.gov 

USA (NGA) 
Scott REEVES 
Kelly FOUGEROUSSE 

Scott.W.Reeves@nga.mil 
 

USA (USNOO) Rodney LADNER rodney.ladner@navy.mil 

USA (USCG) Michael W. PARSONS Michael.W.Parsons@uscg.mil  

IHB 
Michel HUET 
Tony PHARAOH 

mhuet@ihb.mc 
apharaoh@ihb.mc 

Int. 
Organizations 

Name E-mail 

United Nations Robert SANDEV sandev@un.org 

Industry Name E-mail 

CARIS, Canada 
Hugh ASTLE 
Sherry MUNN 

astle@caris.com 
munn@caris.com 

Jeppesen Marine Eivind MONG emong@c-map.no  

ESRI Tom DePuyt tdepuyt@esri.com 

Geomod, 
France 

Pol LE BIHAN plebihan@geomod.fr  



IC-ENC Richard FOWLE Richard.fowle@ic-enc.org 

IIC Technologies Ed KOWALEK edk@iictechnologies.com 

T-Kartor, Finland Agita TARASOVA at@t-kartor.fi 

Transas, Russia Konstantin IVANOV Konstantin.Ivanov@transas.com 
 


